
 レースA 予選 2019 / 10 / 22 13:09

結果表 Weather :Cloudy
Track :Dry

1 1 AR-MiTo-R 1 上松  淳一 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ･MITOTCT MiTo TCT/1.4 2'11.139 5 / 5 125.263
2 39 AR-MiTo-R 2 西澤  嗣哲 ｽﾃｨ-ﾚ ﾃｯｸMS ﾐﾄ MITO sport/1.4 2'12.211 5 / 5 1.072 1.072 124.247
3 13 AR-MiTo-R 3 高梨  宏幸 MiTo QV/1.4 2'12.222 4 / 5 1.083 0.011 124.237
4 18 AR-MiTo-R 4 村山  達彦 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞMitoTCT ﾑ- MiTo TCT/1.4 2'12.289 5 / 5 1.150 0.067 124.174
5 21 AR150-9 1 武藤    大 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ ﾌﾞﾚﾗ ﾀﾞｲﾓｽ ﾌﾞﾚﾗ-sele/2.2 2'12.798 3 / 4 1.659 0.509 123.698
6 92 AR-MiTo-R 5 児玉  博行 Lubross92号ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ MiTO 1.4ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'13.197 4 / 4 2.058 0.399 123.327
7 305 S200 1 武尾  洋太 ぽっけ305 ABARTH 595/1.4 2'13.212 4 / 5 2.073 0.015 123.313
8 422 AR200 1 内海  直亮 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ156あっずﾐﾊｽ 156JTS-sele/2.0 2'13.236 5 / 5 2.097 0.024 123.291
9 75 S200 2 会田  稔久 ﾄﾞﾙﾌｨﾝﾌﾞﾙｰ ABARTH 500C ｶﾌﾞﾘｵｲﾀﾘｱ/1.4 2'13.275 3 / 4 2.136 0.039 123.255
10 27 AR-MiTo 1 斉藤  克康 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞMiTo ふろっぐ MiTo/1.4 2'13.374 5 / 5 2.235 0.099 123.163
11 36 AR-MiTo 2 藤本  昌弘 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ､ﾌｼﾞﾓﾝ､ﾐﾄPPS MiTo QV/1.4 2'13.413 5 / 5 2.274 0.039 123.127
12 46 AR200 2 鈴木   尚 sic147ﾙﾌﾞﾛｽ零式戦闘爆 147TS/2.0 2'13.782 4 / 4 2.643 0.369 122.788
13 30 S200 3 山口  明人 THREEHUNDRED299 ABARTH 595/1.4 2'14.257 4 / 4 3.118 0.475 122.353
14 410 AR150-9 2 竹中  哲也 159NM-TAKESAN 159JTS/2.2 2'14.453 4 / 5 3.314 0.196 122.175
15 111 AR-MiTo 3 工藤  恭大 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞMiToﾌﾟﾘﾝ MiTo/1.4 2'15.305 4 / 5 4.166 0.852 121.406
16 87 AR150-2 1 山本  直人 ｴｳﾞｧﾝｹﾞﾘｵﾝ 初号機 156V6/2.5 2'15.756 5 / 5 4.617 0.451 121.002
17 155 AR150-5 1 森本   聖 ｽﾃｨ-ﾚ三興製作所155ﾗﾌﾞ 155TS16V/2.0 2'16.227 3 / 4 5.088 0.471 120.584
18 70 S200 4 石塚  正則 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ500ﾋｹﾞ ABARTH 500 ｴｯｾｴｯｾ/1.4 2'16.285 2 / 5 5.146 0.058 120.533
19 34 AR-MiTo 4 野村  光男 GR飯田鈑金MiTo表+PPS MiTO 1.4ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'16.878 3 / 4 5.739 0.593 120.011
20 93 AR150-4 1 工藤  智広 CLUBPAZZO147TS 147TS/2.0 2'16.943 5 / 5 5.804 0.065 119.954
21 38 AR-MiTo 5 髙砂  健太 GirasoleMITOﾑｽｺ MiTO 1.4ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'17.290 3 / 4 6.151 0.347 119.650
22 527 AR-GT 1 三浦  一浩 Forza GT GT-sele/2.0 2'17.895 5 / 5 6.756 0.605 119.125
23 607 AR150-4 2 関山   淳 ｽﾃｨ-ﾚ147あゆぱｰ 147TS/2.0 2'17.943 4 / 5 6.804 0.048 119.084
24 76 AR-MiTo 6 奥口  隆弘 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ･ﾐﾄTCTぐっちｰ MiTo ｺﾝﾍﾟﾃｨﾂｫｰﾈ TCT/1.4 2'18.095 4 / 5 6.956 0.152 118.953
25 150 AR-MiTo 7 磯崎  哲男 TRC KOISOCLINIC MITO/1.4 2'18.112 5 / 5 6.973 0.017 118.938
26 226 AR150-3 1 庄子   毅 K-ENG☆SHOJI156赤 156TS/2.0 2'18.203 4 / 5 7.064 0.091 118.860
27 74 S200 5 小野  邦彦 ｸﾆﾏﾙｱﾙﾌｧ極楽 145/2.0 2'19.252 4 / 4 8.113 1.049 117.965
28 9 AR-MiTo 8 後藤  亜希 R9ﾎﾟｯﾎﾟ MiTO 1.4Tｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'19.376 5 / 5 8.237 0.124 117.860
29 17 AR150-2 2 小野  勝明 ｶｰｽﾄｱおの金DXL ｼﾞｭﾘｴｯﾀ ｺﾝﾍﾟ/1.4 2'19.505 5 / 5 8.366 0.129 117.751
30 66 AR150-5 2 銀   友明 昔のﾀｲﾔで出ています155！155TS16V/2.0 2'19.530 5 / 5 8.391 0.025 117.730
31 324 AR150-9 3 村上  剛久 Mind-159 159-sele/2.2 2'19.571 2 / 2 8.432 0.041 117.695
32 311 AR-MiTo 9 加藤  英和 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ･MITOけんけん号 MiTo QV/1.4 2'19.827 3 / 5 8.688 0.256 117.479
33 43 AR150-9 4 市村  博紀 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ159tapio 159-sele/2.2 2'22.378 4 / 4 11.239 2.551 115.375
34 83 AR150-5 3 鶴田  善久 ｸﾛｶﾗｱｵ 155TS16V/2.0 2'22.684 5 / 5 11.545 0.306 115.127
35 50 AR150-3 2 後藤  芳弘 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ 156 ごっちゃん 156JTS-sele/2.0 2'22.688 5 / 5 11.549 0.004 115.124
36 81 AR150-5 4 山中  隆広 たかさんﾁｬﾝﾈﾙ･ｱﾙﾌｧ 155TS8V/2.0 2'39.303 4 / 4 28.164 16.615 103.117

15 AR150-2 髙橋   晃 G-TECH&FORZA ABARTH 500/1.4 計測出来ず
48 AR150-5 山村  彰義 ぼうけん あゆり号 155TS16V/2.0 未出走

Entry :38    Start :37

WAKO'S 4CR ｽﾃｨｰﾚ MITO
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Fuji Speedway(4,563m) 

Alfa Romeo Challenge 2019 Kanto Rd.5 & Tohoku Rd.3 
ETCC2019 Vol.9 
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